
2024 UniSport Australia Nationals Division 1 - Rowing Thursday, 12 September 2024

Place Crew Lane 1800M Margins
Race 28 Men's Double Scull Repechage 1

1 01.04 Adelaide Uni (Miller,Williams) 5  6:26.63   0.00  +0.00
2 01.07 Monash Uni (Gardiner,Ferwerda) 3  6:34.99   8.36  +8.36
3 01.11 UTS 2 (Power,Birchmore) 4  6:39.23   4.24 +12.60
4 01.03 ANU 2 (Zhao,Daly) 6  8:38.93 119.70 +132.3

Progress : 1->Final A (Race 54), 2,3->Final B (Race 53), Rest->Final C (Race 52)

Place Crew Lane 1800M Margins
Race 29 Men's Double Scull Repechage 2

1 01.06 Monash Uni (Whitmee,Szigeter) 5  6:21.47   0.00  +0.00
2 01.02 ANU 1 (Harrop,Robson) 4  6:24.97   3.50  +3.50
3 01.15 Bond University (Scargall,Clark) 6  7:56.58  91.61 +95.11
4 01.13 University of NSW 2 (Lane,Savage) 3  8:12.75  16.17 +111.2

Progress : 1->Final A (Race 54), 2,3->Final B (Race 53), Rest->Final C (Race 52)

Place Crew Lane 1800M Margins
Race 30 Men's Double Scull Repechage 3

1 01.12 University of NSW 1 (Black*,Della Marta) 5  6:50.60   0.00  +0.00
2 01.14 Bond University (Froud,Fennell) 6  7:15.31  24.71 +24.71
3 01.05 Macquarie Uni (Lowery,Ball) 3  8:01.66  46.35 +71.06

01.01 ACU (Roberts,Simpson) 4 SCRATCHED
Progress : 1->Final A (Race 54), 2,3->Final B (Race 53), Rest->Final C (Race 52) *substitute

Place Crew Lane 1800M Margins
Race 31 Women's Single Scull Repechage 1

1 02.05 Deakin University (Maggie Foley) 5  7:15.26   0.00  +0.00
2 02.15 UTS 1 (Sarah Fahd) 3  7:30.95  15.69 +15.69
3 02.08 Melbourne University 1 (Jacinta Caruso) 4  7:49.58  18.63 +34.32
4 02.02 ANU 2 (Rebecca Hoffman) 6  8:27.44  37.86 +72.18
5 02.19 Bond University (Thy Nyugen Khanh Le) 2 12:02.69 215.25 +287.4

Progress : 1-2>Final A, Rest->Final (Race 57) B

Place Crew Lane 1800M Margins
Race 32 Women's Single Scull Repechage 2

1 02.13 University of Tasmnaia 2 (Catherine Khan) 5  7:11.07   0.00  +0.00
2 02.06 Latrobe University (Sophie Reinehr) 4  7:14.17   3.10  +3.10
3 02.09 Melbourne University 2 (Meg Cartwright) 3  7:25.51  11.34 +14.44
4 02.16 UTS 2 (Paige Critchlow) 6  8:14.86  49.35 +63.79
5 02.01 ANU 1 (Erin Chadban) 2  8:20.23   5.37 +69.16
6 02.07 Macquarie Uni (Emely Goerick) 7  8:21.67   1.44 +70.60

Progress : 1,2->A Final (Race 57), Rest->Final B (Race 56)

Race 33 Women's Single Scull Repechage 3

CANCELLED

Place Crew Lane 1800M Margins
Race 34 Men's Coxed Four Repechage 1

1 05.06 Sydney University A (Page,Anderson,Cameron,Beregi,c:Shaw) 3  5:58.66   0.00  +0.00
2 05.01 ANU (Meyer,McAlpine,Robson,Harrop,c:Blackwood) 6  6:06.29   7.63  +7.63
3 05.07 Sydney University B (Atterton,Mounter,Henderson,Wulff,c:Bolster) 4  6:09.64   3.35 +10.98
4 05.04 Monash Uni (Ferwerda,Xyzen,Kritikides,Clarke,c:Hall) 2  6:28.33  18.69 +29.67
5 05.10 University of NSW (Mustafa,Zhou,Wilkinson,Black,c:Kumar) 5  6:30.24   1.91 +31.58
6 05.05 Monash Uni (Leslie,Hall,Khan,Thatcher,c:Jones) 7  6:47.22  16.98 +48.56

Progress : 1,2->A Final (Race 61); Rest->B Final (Race 60)
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Place Crew Lane 1800M Margins
Race 35 Men's Lightweight Single Scull Repechage 1

1 06.05 Monash Uni (Nicholas Szigeter) 2  6:45.54   0.00  +0.00
2 06.03 University of Canberra (Matthew Rickard) 4  6:47.48   1.94  +1.94
3 06.02 Australian Catholic U. (Jordan Roberts) 3  6:57.94  10.46 +12.40
4 06.13 Bond University (Ethan Froud) 6  7:29.50  31.56 +43.96
5 06.01 Adelaide Uni (James Ritossa) 5  7:30.37   0.87 +44.83

Progress : 1,2->A Final (Race 63); Rest->B Final (Race 62)

Place Crew Lane 1800M Margins
Race 36 Men's Lightweight Single Scull Repechage 2

1 06.04 Melbourne University (Damien Schroder) 4  6:59.93   0.00  +0.00
2 06.06 Sydney University A (William Gregory) 3  7:03.44   3.51  +3.51
3 06.09 UTS 2 (Angus Dunstan*) 5  7:09.20   5.76  +9.27
4 06.10 University of NSW (Robbie Ireland) 7  7:33.13  23.93 +33.20
5 06.11 Western Sydney Uni (Nityam Bansal) 2  7:38.84   5.71 +38.91

06.07 Sydney University B (Tom Shaw) 6 SCRATCHED
Progress : 1,2->A Final (Race 63); Rest->B Final (Race 62) *substitute

Place Crew Lane 1800M Margins
Race 37 Women's Double Scull Repechage 1

1 07.13 University of NSW 1 (Singh*,Coleman) 5  7:23.93   0.00  +0.00
2 07.03 Adelaide Uni 1 (Graham,Kavanagh) 6  7:36.62  12.69 +12.69
3 07.01 ANU 1 (Hoffman,Chadban) 4  7:48.49  11.87 +24.56
4 07.02 ANU 2 (Neatherway,Keaney) 3  8:49.74  61.25 +85.81

Progress : 1->A Final (Race 65); Rest->B Final (Race 64) *substitute

Place Crew Lane 1800M Margins
Race 38 Women's Double Scull Repechage 2

1 07.11 University of Tasmania 2 (Yeates,Oliver) 4  7:16.67   0.00  +0.00
2 07.04 Adelaide Uni 2 (Grudnoff,Seppelt) 6  7:29.13  12.46 +12.46

07.05 Macquarie Uni (Goerick,Ell) 5 DID NOT START
Progress : 1->A Final (Race 65); Rest->B Final (Race 64)

Place Crew Lane 1800M Margins
Race 39 Mens Pair Repechage 1

1 09.03 Adelaide Uni (Southcott,Allan) 3  6:19.58   0.00  +0.00
2 09.06 Sydney University A (Bristow,Danks) 2  6:24.39   4.81  +4.81
3 09.10 University of NSW (Wilkinson,Black) 4  6:29.87   5.48 +10.29
4 09.02 ANU 2 (Meyer,McAlpine) 6  6:37.67   7.80 +18.09
5 09.01 ANU 1 (Harrop,Robson) 5  6:51.47  13.80 +31.89
6 09.05 Monash Uni (Capp,Roberts) 7  7:00.80   9.33 +41.22

Progress : 1,2->A Final (Race 69); Rest->B Final (Race 68)

Place Crew Lane 1800M Margins
Race 40 Mens Single Scull Repechage 1

1 11.06 Deakin University (Xavier Hall-Sullivan) 7  6:30.09   0.00  +0.00
2 11.02 Adelaide Uni (Alexander Williams) 5  6:46.82  16.73 +16.73
3 11.11 Newcastle Uni (Trephon Stambolie) 3  6:55.36   8.54 +25.27
4 11.12 Sydney University (Hayden Mounter) 4  7:12.36  17.00 +42.27
5 11.18 Newcastle Uni (Kai Martin) 6  7:32.56  20.20 +62.47
6 11.07 Macquarie Uni (Anthony Ball) 2  7:39.43   6.87 +69.34

Progress : 1,2->A Final (Race 73), Rest->Final B (Race 72)

Place Crew Lane 1800M Margins
Race 41 Mens Single Scull Repechage 2

1 11.14 UTS 2 (Jack Power) 5  6:50.05   0.00  +0.00
2 11.03 Australian Catholic Un (Jordan Roberts) 4  6:57.28   7.23  +7.23
3 11.09 Melbourne University (Nic Adkins) 3  7:04.96   7.68 +14.91
4 11.05 Charles Sturt Uni (William Cusack) 2  7:33.70  28.74 +43.65
5 11.16 University of NSW 2 (Eric Niu) 6  9:13.50  99.80 +143.4

Progress : 1,2->A Final (Race 73), Rest->Final B (Race 72)
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Race 42 Mens Single Scull Repechage 3

CANCELLED

Place Crew Lane 1800M Margins
Race 43 Women's Coxed Four Repechage 1

1 13.01 Adelaide Uni 1 (Seppelt,Paynter,Felderhof,Graham,c:Tesch Ornelas) 3  6:57.21   0.00  +0.00
2 13.09 University of NSW (Mulquiney,Raffin,Singh,Coleman,c:Vey-Cox) 5  7:11.85  14.64 +14.64
3 13.02 Adelaide Uni 2 (Southcott,Grudnoff,Evans,Kavanagh,c:Jones) 4  7:18.62   6.77 +21.41
4 13.05 Monash Uni (Bowers,Jenkins,Cameron,Cowan,c:Hall) 2  7:55.71  37.09 +58.50
5 13.03 Macquarie Uni (Birch,Yensch,Goerick,Ell,c:Lowery) 6  8:03.57   7.86 +66.36

Progress : 1,2->A Final (Race 77); Rest->B Final (Race 76)

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 44 Mixed Coxed Four Heat 1

1 15.11 UTS 1 (Hobbs,Anderton,McQuillan,Wilson,c:Castellas) 7  3:15.23   0.00  +0.00
2 15.13 University of NSW (Singh,Coleman,Black,Della Marta,c:Kumar) 6  3:19.96   4.73  +4.73
3 15.09 Sydney University A (Spaulding,Bond,Wilcox,Henderson,c:Bolster) 5  3:23.48   3.52  +8.25
4 15.01 ANU 1 (Hoffman,Chadban,Harrop,Robson,c:Blackwood) 1  3:31.35   7.87 +16.12
5 15.07 Monash Uni (Clarke,Kritikides,McLeish,Eaton*,c:Jones) 3  3:35.21   3.86 +19.98
6 15.05 Macquarie Uni (Birch,Lowery,Ball,Ell,c:Yensch) 2  4:17.11  41.90 +61.88

15.04 Adelaide Uni 2 (Allan,Southcott,Southcott,Paynter,c:Jones) 4 SCRATCHED
Progress : 1,2,3->A Final (Race 49), Rest->Final B (Race 48) *substitute

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 45 Mixed Coxed Four Heat 2

1 15.12 UTS 2 (Fahd,Critchlow,Henderson,Birchmore,c:Rogers) 7  3:27.10   0.00  +0.00
2 15.06 Melbourne University (Daly*,Kirk,Cartwright,Caruso,c:Schroder) 6  3:29.42   2.32  +2.32
3 15.10 Sydney University B (McCausland,Hartin,Gregory,Wulff,c:Blackmore Cram) 3  3:39.27   9.85 +12.17
4 15.08 Monash Uni (Edwards,Barber,Capp,Roberts,c:Hall) 2  3:54.80  15.53 +27.70
5 15.02 ANU 2 (Neatherway,Keaney,Zhao,Daly,c:Jones) 5  4:22.69  27.89 +55.59

15.03 Adelaide Uni 1 (Felderhof,Seppelt,Miller,Williams,c:Tesch Ornelas) 4 SCRATCHED
Progress : 1,2,3->A Final (Race 49), Rest->Final B (Race 48) *substitute

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 46 Mixed Eight Heat 1

1 16.05 Sydney University A
(Ford,Preller,Nattey,Botha,Anderson,Danks,Beregi,Page,c:Shaw) 7  3:04.33   0.00  +0.00

2 16.02 Adelaide Uni
(Felderhof,Southcott,Seppelt,Paynter,Allan,Williams,Southcott,Miller,c:Jones) 4  3:08.31   3.98  +3.98

3 16.04 Monash Uni
(Di Cosmo,Spano,Xyzen,Gardiner,Szigeter,Whitmee,Lennen,Harwood,c:Finch) 6  3:14.79   6.48 +10.46

4 16.09 University of NSW 2
(Pinder,Hamilton,Courtney,Bailey,Niu,Wilson*,Fang,Savage,c:Nelson) 5  4:01.54  46.75 +57.21

Progress : *substitute

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 47 Mixed Eight Heat 2

1 16.07 UTS
(Hobbs,Critchlow,Fahd,Anderton,Clubb,Power,Fredricson,Whalan,c:Rogers) 5  3:04.75   0.00  +0.00

2 16.06 Sydney University B
(Teale,Holtheuer,Ortolani,McLean,Atterton,Mounter,Bristow,Cameron,c:Bolster) 4  3:07.99   3.24  +3.24

3 16.01 ANU
(Kelly,Jones,Hoffman,Chadban,Meyer,McAlpine,Robson,Harrop,c:Blackwood) 3  3:17.53   9.54 +12.78

4 16.03 Monash Uni
(Cameron*,Jenkins,Leslie,Thatcher,Hall,Khan,Carter,Green,c:Hall) 6  3:28.89  11.36 +24.14

5 16.08 University of NSW 1
(Courtney*,Browning,Mulquiney,Raffin,Palandri,Mustafa,Zhou,Wilkinson,c:Ireland) 7  3:31.30   2.41 +26.55

Progress : *substitute
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Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 48 Mixed Coxed Four B Final

1 15.07 Monash Uni (Clarke,Kritikides,McLeish,Eaton*,c:Jones) 5  3:35.00   0.00  +0.00
2 15.08 Monash Uni (Edwards,Barber,Capp,Roberts,c:Hall) 3  3:41.00   6.00  +6.00
3 15.02 ANU 2 (Neatherway,Keaney,Zhao,Daly,c:Jones) 6  3:58.89  17.89 +23.89
4 15.05 Macquarie Uni (Birch,Lowery,Ball,Ell,c:Yensch) 2  4:15.16  16.27 +40.16

15.01 ANU 1 (Hoffman,Chadban,Harrop,Robson,c:Blackwood) 4 SCRATCHED
*substitute

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 49 Mixed Coxed Four A Final

1 15.11 UTS 1 (Hobbs,Anderton,McQuillan,Wilson,c:Castellas) 5  3:22.42   0.00  +0.00
2 15.13 University of NSW (Singh,Coleman,Black,Della Marta,c:Kumar) 3  3:24.95   2.53  +2.53
3 15.12 UTS 2 (Fahd,Critchlow,Henderson,Birchmore,c:Rogers) 4  3:27.28   2.33  +4.86
4 15.06 Melbourne University (Daly*,Kirk,Cartwright,Caruso,c:Schroder) 6  3:27.43   0.15  +5.01
5 15.10 Sydney University B (McCausland,Hartin,Gregory,Wulff,c:Blackmore Cram) 2  3:31.63   4.20  +9.21
6 15.09 Sydney University A (Spaulding,Bond,Wilcox,Henderson,c:Bolster) 7  3:31.78   0.15  +9.36

*substitute

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 50 Mixed Eight B Final

1 16.04 Monash Uni
(Di Cosmo,Spano,Xyzen,Gardiner,Szigeter,Whitmee,Lennen,Harwood,c:Finch) 4  3:21.49   0.00  +0.00

2 16.03 Monash Uni
(Cameron*,Jenkins,Leslie,Thatcher,Hall,Khan,Carter,Green,c:Hall) 5  3:32.96  11.47 +11.47

3 16.08 University of NSW 1
(Courtney*,Browning,Mulquiney,Raffin,Palandri,Mustafa,Zhou,Wilkinson,c:Ireland) 6  3:33.37   0.41 +11.88

4 16.09 University of NSW 2
(Pinder,Hamilton,Courtney,Bailey,Niu,Wilson*,Fang,Savage,c:Nelson) 3  3:35.36   1.99 +13.87

*substitute

Place Crew Lane 1000m Margins
Race 51 Mixed Eight A Final

1 16.05 Sydney University A
(Ford,Preller,Nattey,Botha,Anderson,Danks,Beregi,Page,c:Shaw) 5  2:58.68   0.00  +0.00

2 16.07 UTS
(Hobbs,Critchlow,Fahd,Anderton,Clubb,Power,Fredricson,Whalan,c:Rogers) 6  3:02.93   4.25  +4.25

3 16.02 Adelaide Uni
(Felderhof,Southcott,Seppelt,Paynter,Allan,Williams,Southcott,Miller,c:Jones) 4  3:04.30   1.37  +5.62

4 16.06 Sydney University B
(Teale,Holtheuer,Ortolani,McLean,Atterton,Mounter,Bristow,Cameron,c:Bolster) 7  3:12.11   7.81 +13.43

5 16.01 ANU
(Kelly,Jones,Hoffman,Chadban,Meyer,McAlpine,Robson,Harrop,c:Blackwood) 3  3:23.19  11.08 +24.51


